PLUS - Static Preparation

Mowuku, 2 6akKa, ¢ cyLuKon u HMxKHeun nosnikon 1800 mm
Electrolux Professional 134116, 134117
TexHn4eckne xapakTepucTuKn

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActaHa (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
ExkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89
WUBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuurpaa (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHsbi (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuit HoBropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OmMmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Poccus (495)268-04-70

MNepmb (342)205-81-47
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkr-lMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coumn (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcrtaH (772)734-952-31

www.electroluxpro.nt-rt.ru || epx@nt-rt.ru

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBcK (8422)24-23-59
Yda (347)229-48-12
Xab6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenoseu (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93


http://www.electroluxpro.nt-rt.ru
mailto:epx@nt-rt.ru

PLUS - Static preparation

Mowuka, 2 6aka, c npaBoOMn CYLUKON U HUXKHEWN NOJIKOM,

1800 mm

134116 (LSGLG1826D) Molika, 2 6aka, ¢ npaBou
CYLLKOW U HU>KHEWN MOMKOWN,
1800 mMm

XapaKTepucTuku

KoHCTpyKLUuA N3 Hepyxaeetowen ctanm AlSI

304.

KoHcTpyKuuna

Oonuun

[BorHon nnacTukosbli cugoH PNC 850022 [
2II

Set of 4 wheels (2 with brake), PNC 855205 O
diameter=100mm

Cwmecutenn 3/4" ¢ pblyarom PNC 855302 O
ANA ynpaBneHus NoKTem

CmecuTenb ¢ NOKTEBbIM PNC 855304 O
NPVBOAOM U AyLieM

CwmecuTenb ¢ NOKTEBbIM PNC 855305 O
ynpaBneHNeM, KOPOTKUIA pblyar

M KpaH, 3/4"

CmecuTenb HaCTEHHOro PNC 855310 O
Kpennexua 3/4"

Cwmecutens - gyw 3/4" PNC 855311 O
MnacTukoBbI cMGOH 2" PNC 895313 O

‘eMeqg g ‘eMdxuol\

~

~

‘UOMLIOL MBHIKUH M MOXMAD nogedu 2

uonesedald aneis - sN1d

W 008L



Bua cnepeaun

300

340

1200 _ A

178

[]u
-

700

R Bup c6oky
L9 S
] T
|
|
ai 0t
20 H ‘ 580 H_L@
800 Bua ceepxy
475 250
o 155
| S
S % N
O o

PLUS - Static Preparation
Mouka, 2 6aka, c NpaBoOU CYyLUKOW U
HWKHeu nonkou, 1800 mm

OcHoBHaA uHopmauma

[abapuTbl, lUMPUHA:
134116 (LSGLG1826D)

[abapuTsbl, BbicOTa:

[abapuTbl, rnybuHa:

BbicoTa 6opTuKa:

TonwwmHa 6opTurKa:

Yron HaknoHa 6opTuka:

Yucno 6akos:

Pa3mepebl 6aka:

TonwwmHa paboyen
NMOBEPXHOCTW:

Bec HeTTO:

1800 mm

1000 mm

700 mm

100 mm

13 mm

R=10

2
600x500xH300

50 mm
52 kr



PLUS - Static preparation

Mowuka, 2 6aka, ¢ NeBOM CYLULKOWU U HUXKHEWN NOJIKOMN,

1800 mm

\/

134117 (LSGLG1826S)

Morika, 2 6aka, ¢ neson
CYLLKOW U HU>KHEWN MOMKOWN,
1800 mMm

XapaKTepucTuku

KoHCTpyKuuA n3 HepyxaeetoLen ctanm AlSI
304.

KoHcTpyKkumA

Oonuumn

[BorHon nnacTukosbli cugoH PNC 850022 [
2II

Set of 4 wheels (2 with brake), PNC 855205 [
diameter=100mm

Cwmecutens 3/4" ¢ pblHarom
ANA ynpaBneHnA NOKTEM

CmecuTenb ¢ NOKTEBbIM
NPVBOAOM U AyLleM

CwmecuTesb C IOKTEBbIM
ynpaBfeHneM, KOPOTKUIA pblyar
N KpaH, 3/4"

CmecuTenb HaCTEHHOro
Kpennexua 3/4"

Cwmecutens - gyw 3/4"
MnacTnkoBbIn cUOH 2"

PNC 855302 O

PNC 855304 O

PNC 855305 O

PNC 855310 O

PNC 855311 O
PNC 895313 0
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PLUS - Static Preparation
Mowka, 2 6aka, c N1eBOM CYLUKOU U
HWKHeWn nonkou, 1800 mm

OcHoBHaA uHopmauma

[abapuTbl, lUMPUHA:

134117 (LSGLG1826S) 1800 mm
[abapuTsbl, BbicOTa: 1000 mm
[abapuTbl, rnybuHa: 700 Mm
BbicoTa 6opTuKa: 100 mm
TonwwmHa 6opTurKa: 13 mm
Yron HakoHa 6opTuka: R=10
Yucno 6akos: 2
Pa3mepebl 6aka: 600x500xH300
TonwwmHa paboyen
NOBEPXHOCTMU: 50 mm
Bec HeTTO: 52 kr



ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtaHa (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBoctok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpan (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89
UBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpaa (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

Ha6epexHble YenHbi (8552)20-53-41

HwxHuin HoBropoa (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck  (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16

Poccua (495)268-04-70

MNepmb  (342)205-81-47
PocTtoB-Ha-loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkr-lMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaTtoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcraH (772)734-952-31

www.electroluxpro.nt-rt.ru || epx@nt-rt.ru

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsAHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Yda (347)229-48-12
Xab6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yenabuxck (351)202-03-61
Yepenoseu (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93


http://www.electroluxpro.nt-rt.ru
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